
 

 
 

 

 

Friday 25th November- Non-Uniform- bring a Hamper donation 

Tuesday 6th December- Christmas Fayre 

Wednesday 7th December- Whole school Panto @ Pearce Institute  

Wednesday 7th December- PM choir out 

Tuesday 13th December- P1, P2/1 and P2 Nativity  

Wednesday 14th December- Choir to ASDA (PM)  

Thursday 15th December- Fuel Zone Christmas Lunch  

Thursday 15th December- P4, P5/4 and P5 Party  

Friday 16th December – P2 and P3 Party  

 Monday 19th December- Christmas Concert (PM)  

Tuesday 20th December- Christmas Concert (AM) 

Wednesday 21st December- Choir to ASDA (PM)  

Tuesday 20th December- P6 and P7 Party  

Wednesday 21st December- P1 and P2/1 Party  

Thursday 22nd December- Breakfast with Santa (P1 and P2)  

Thursday 22nd December- School Closes for  

Christmas break at 2:30pm 


